Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Jennings - (507924) - Tring Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:44.44
2:46.29
2:46.46
2:47.04
2:49.53
2:50.15
2:55.07
2:56.76
3:04.95
3:07.19
3:10.12
3:54.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:46.46
2:44.44
2:47.04
2:46.29
2:49.53
2:50.15
2:55.07
3:04.95
2:56.76
3:10.12

3:07.19
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

390
377
376
372
356
352
323
314
274
264
252
133

WA Pts

376
390
372
377
356
352
323
274
314
252
264

Round

F

Round

F
F

Date

28/11/14
20/10/13
18/01/15
16/11/13
21/04/13
23/03/13
20/01/13
171112
10/12/12
11/12/11
15/01/12
13/12/09

Date

18/01/15
28/11/14
16/11/13
20/10/13
21/04/13
23/03/13
20/01/13
10/12/12
17/11/12
15/01/12
11/12/11

Meet

Hemel Hempstead Club Championships
Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Tring SC Winter Time Trials

Maxwell SC Christmas Meet

Watford County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Christmas Meet

Meet

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hemel Hempstead Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Hertfordshire County Championships

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Tring SC Winter Time Trials

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Watford County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell SC Christmas Meet

Venue

Hemel Hempstead
Enfield
Borehamwood
Bletchley
Bletchley
Borehamwood
Watford

Milton Keynes
Tring
Aylesbury
Watford

Aylesbury

Venue

Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Bletchley

Enfield

Bletchley
Borehamwood
Watford

Tring

Milton Keynes
Watford

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hemel Hemp 4
Tring 3
Hemel Hemp 3
Tring 2
Tring 2
Tring 2
Tring 3
Tring 2
Tring 4
Tring 4
Tring 3
Tring 2

Club Swam Under Level

Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 4
Tring 2
Tring 3
Tring 2
Tring 2
Tring 3
Tring 4
Tring 2
Tring 3
Tring 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:54.89 133 13/12/09  Maxwell Christmas Meet Aylesbury Tring 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



