Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Jennings - (507924) - Tring Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.44	390	F	28/11/14	Hemel Hempstead Club Championships	Hemel Hempstead	Hemel Hemp	4
2:46.29	377		20/10/13	Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet	Enfield	Tring	3
2:46.46	376	F	18/01/15	2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Hemel Hemp	3
2:47.04	372	F	16/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	Tring	2
2:49.53	356	F	21/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Tring	2
2:50.15	352	F	23/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Tring	2
2:55.07	323	F	20/01/13	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Tring	3
2:56.76	314	F	17/11/12	City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Tring	2
3:04.95	274	F	10/12/12	Tring SC Winter Time Trials	Tring	Tring	4
3:07.19	264	F	11/12/11	Maxwell SC Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Tring	4
3:10.12	252	F	15/01/12	Watford County Qualifier Meet	Watford	Tring	3
3:54.89	133		13/12/09	Maxwell Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Tring	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.46	376	F	18/01/15	2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Hemel Hemp	3
2:44.44	390	F	28/11/14	Hemel Hempstead Club Championships	Hemel Hempstead	Hemel Hemp	4
2:47.04	372	F	16/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	Tring	2
2:46.29	377		20/10/13	Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet	Enfield	Tring	3
2:49.53	356	F	21/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Tring	2
2:50.15	352	F	23/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Tring	2
2:55.07	323	F	20/01/13	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Tring	3
3:04.95	274	F	10/12/12	Tring SC Winter Time Trials	Tring	Tring	4
2:56.76	314	F	17/11/12	City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Tring	2
3:10.12	252	F	15/01/12	Watford County Qualifier Meet	Watford	Tring	3
3:07.19 opyright 2024	264 1	F	11/12/11	Maxwell SC Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Tring Powered By SPORT	4 TSYSTEM

3:54.89 133 13/12/09 Maxwell Christmas Meet

Aylesbury

Tring

2